Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Brenan - (560425) - Penrith SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.94
41.99
43.78
44.75
47.03
47.92
48.10
50.10
51.36
52.08
54.06
54.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.94
41.99
43.78
44.75
47.03
47.92
48.10
51.36
52.08
50.10

54.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

252
217
191
179
154
146
144
128
118
113
101
100

WA Pts

252
217
191
179
154
146
144
118
113
128
101

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I

Round

r r r* m I I I I I I I

Date

26/11/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
05/04/14
25/01/14
20/04/13
28/09/13
15/06/13
03/11/12
29/09/12

Date

26/11/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
05/04/14
25/01/14
28/09/13
15/06/13
20/04/13
03/11/12

Meet

Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Garstang Medals Gala

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series

Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet

Meet

Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Garstang Medals Gala

Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet
Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala
Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013
Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala

Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Giriffin

2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series

Venue

Carlisle
Carlisle
Blackpool
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Bolton
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven
Workington

Kendal

Venue

Carlisle
Carlisle
Blackpool
Carlisle
Whitehaven
Bolton
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven
Whitehaven

Workington

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Penrith

Penrith

Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith

Penrith

Club Swam Under

Penrith

Penrith

Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith
Penrith

Penrith

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
54.23 100 F 29/09/12 Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet Kendal Penrith 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



