Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Brenan - (560425) - Penrith SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.94	252	Н	26/11/16	Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle	Penrith	3
41.99	217	Н	28/11/15	Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
43.78	191	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Penrith	3
44.75	179	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
47.03	154	Н	10/05/14	Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
47.92	146	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Penrith	3
48.10	144	Н	25/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
50.10	128	Н	20/04/13	Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
51.36	118	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Penrith	3
52.08	113	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
54.06	101	Н	03/11/12	2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series	Workington	Penrith	3
54.23	100	F	29/09/12	Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet	Kendal	Penrith	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.94	252	Н	26/11/16	Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle	Penrith	3
41.99	217	Н	28/11/15	Carlisle Aquatics 2015 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
43.78	191	Н	19/09/15	Garstang Medals Gala	Blackpool	Penrith	3
44.75	179	Н	29/11/14	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet	Carlisle		3
47.03	154	Н	10/05/14	Copeland ASC 20th Bill & Monica Griffin Gala	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
47.92	146	Н	05/04/14	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet	Bolton	Penrith	3
48.10	144	Н	25/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
51.36	118	F	28/09/13	Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013	Kendal	Penrith	3
52.08	113	Н	15/06/13	Copeland ASC 17th Graded Gala	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
50.10	128	Н	20/04/13	Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin	Whitehaven	Penrith	3
54.06 opyright 2024	101 4	Н	03/11/12	2012 Cumbrian Autumn Graded Series	Workington	Penrith Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

F 29/09/12 Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet

100

54.23

Kendal

Penrith

3